
VK sprint
Kessel-Lo 21.5.2022

Omega

Jarne THIELS
Omega
Omloop : H. Junioren - Juniors
Afstand : 3240m
Tijd : 0:20:13 (6'14"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Wolf DE MITS 0:22:56

1. 112 00:00:44 147m 4'59"/km
2. 113 00:00:24 00:01:08
3. 130 00:02:18 00:03:26 216m 10'39"/km
4. 141 00:00:27 00:03:53 104m 4'20"/km
5. 138 00:00:44 00:04:37 141m 5'12"/km
6. 143 00:01:04 00:05:41
7. 145 00:00:35 00:06:16
8. 146 00:00:16 00:06:32 48m 5'33"/km
9. 149 00:00:33 00:07:05 129m 4'16"/km

10. 155 00:01:40 00:08:45 156m 10'41"/km
11. 154 00:01:30 00:10:15 117m 12'49"/km
12. 153 00:00:59 00:11:14 200m 4'55"/km
13. 148 00:01:02 00:12:16 194m 5'20"/km
14. 139 00:01:12 00:13:28 174m 6'54"/km
15. 136 00:01:07 00:14:35 204m 5'28"/km
16. 121 00:01:32 00:16:07 317m 4'50"/km
17. 123 00:00:54 00:17:01 153m 5'53"/km
18. 122 00:00:30 00:17:31 85m 5'53"/km
19. 120 00:01:12 00:18:43 229m 5'14"/km
20. 119 00:00:44 00:19:27 145m 5'03"/km
21. 157 00:00:38 00:20:05 128m 4'57"/km
22. 999 00:00:08 00:20:13 109m 1'13"/km
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